
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ella Pemberton - (1196498) - Bor of Waltham Forest (Gators) - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

40.56 342 F 12/05/23 Bo Waltham Forest SC Gators Time Trials 2023 Sylvestrian LC  4

40.68 339 F 22/09/23 Bo Waltham Forest SC Club Champs 2023 Sylvestrian LC  4

40.82 335 H 25/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Bo Waltham F 2

41.03 330 F 13/05/22 Bor of Waltham Forest SC Summer Time Trials 2022 Sylvestrian LC  4

42.09 306 F 01/03/20 Hackney Aquatics Spring Invitational Development London Bo Waltham F 4

42.34 300 H 17/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon Bo Waltham F 2

42.37 300 H 25/06/21 Bo Waltham F Sylvestrian Bo Waltham F 0

42.74 292 F 12/10/19 NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019 London Aquatic Ctr Bo Waltham F 3

42.75 292 F 14/06/19 BWFSC Club Championships 2019 Sylvestrian LC Bo Waltham F 4

42.88 289 H 01/03/20 Thurrock Regional Qualifying Meet 2020 Grays Bo Waltham F 3

42.98 287 F 29/10/21 Borough of Waltham Forest SC - Gators Club Champs Sylvestrian LC  4

44.02 267 F 09/06/17 BWFSC Club Championships 2017 London Bo Waltham F 4

44.63 256 H 04/11/20 Bo Waltham Forrest Sylvestrian LC Bo Waltham F 0

44.79 254 F 25/03/17 LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017 Fullwell Cross Bo Waltham F 3

46.93 220 H 02/04/17 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Thurrock Bo Waltham F 3

47.39 214 F 04/03/17 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Bo Waltham F 3

47.87 208 F 17/12/16 LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet Fullwell Cross Bo Waltham F 3

50.94 172 F 10/06/16 BWFSC Club Championships London Bo Waltham F 4

51.88 163 F 01/10/16 LBRS Early Chance October Meet Ilford Bo Waltham F 3

56.87 124 F 12/06/15 BWFSC Club Championships 2015 London Bo Waltham F 4

58.50 114 H 20/06/15 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet Thurrock  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

40.68 339 F 22/09/23 Bo Waltham Forest SC Club Champs 2023 Sylvestrian LC  4

40.56 342 F 12/05/23 Bo Waltham Forest SC Gators Time Trials 2023 Sylvestrian LC  4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



40.82 335 H 25/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Bo Waltham F 2

41.03 330 F 13/05/22 Bor of Waltham Forest SC Summer Time Trials 2022 Sylvestrian LC  4

42.98 287 F 29/10/21 Borough of Waltham Forest SC - Gators Club Champs Sylvestrian LC  4

42.34 300 H 17/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon Bo Waltham F 2

42.37 300 H 25/06/21 Bo Waltham F Sylvestrian Bo Waltham F 0

44.63 256 H 04/11/20 Bo Waltham Forrest Sylvestrian LC Bo Waltham F 0

42.09 306 F 01/03/20 Hackney Aquatics Spring Invitational Development London Bo Waltham F 4

42.88 289 H 01/03/20 Thurrock Regional Qualifying Meet 2020 Grays Bo Waltham F 3

42.74 292 F 12/10/19 NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019 London Aquatic Ctr Bo Waltham F 3

42.75 292 F 14/06/19 BWFSC Club Championships 2019 Sylvestrian LC Bo Waltham F 4

44.02 267 F 09/06/17 BWFSC Club Championships 2017 London Bo Waltham F 4

46.93 220 H 02/04/17 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Thurrock Bo Waltham F 3

44.79 254 F 25/03/17 LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017 Fullwell Cross Bo Waltham F 3

47.39 214 F 04/03/17 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Bo Waltham F 3

47.87 208 F 17/12/16 LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet Fullwell Cross Bo Waltham F 3

51.88 163 F 01/10/16 LBRS Early Chance October Meet Ilford Bo Waltham F 3

50.94 172 F 10/06/16 BWFSC Club Championships London Bo Waltham F 4

58.50 114 H 20/06/15 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet Thurrock  3

56.87 124 F 12/06/15 BWFSC Club Championships 2015 London Bo Waltham F 4
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